
York    Wheldrake    Yorkshire Air Museum    Elvington

                           Mondays to Fridays  

Route No: 36 36 36 X36 
York City Centre Railway Station [Stop C] - - - 1740

York City Centre Merchantgate [Stop B] 1110 1340 1540 1750

Fulford Church 1116 1346 1546 

Crockey Hill 1124 1354 1554 

Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 1134 1404 1604 

Osbaldwick Pinelands Way    1758

Elvington Yorkshire Air Museum 1142 1412 1612 1808

Elvington Village Hall 1147 1417 1617 1810

Sutton upon Derwent - - - 1811

Melbourne - - - 1820

Seaton Ross Mains Lane - - - 1829

Everingham Carr Lane - - - 1837

Bielby Main Street - - - 1840

Canal Head - - - 1848

Pocklington Bus Depot - - - 1851

                                          Saturdays  

Route No: 36 36 36
York City Centre Railway Station [Stop C] 1105 - -

York City Centre Merchantgate [Stop B] 1110 1340 1540

Fulford Church 1116 1346 1546

Crockey Hill 1124 1354 1554

Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 1134 1404 1604

Elvington Yorkshire Air Museum 1142 1412 1612

Elvington Village Hall 1147 1417 1617

36
including the journey on service X36 to Pocklington

valid from 26th February 2012



Elvington    Yorkshire Air Museum    Wheldrake    York

                           Mondays to Fridays  

Route No: X36 36 36 36 36 36 
Pocklington Bus Depot 0635 - - - - -

Canal Head 0639 - - - - -

Bielby Main Street 0647 - - - - -

Everingham Carr Lane 0651 - - - - -

Seaton Ross Mains Lane 0659 - - - - -

Melbourne 0708 - - - - -

Sutton upon Derwent 0717 - - - - -

Elvington Village Hall 0718 0900 1010 1210 1440 1640

Elvington Yorkshire Air Museum 0720 0904 1014 1214 1444 1644

Badger Hill Shops 0730     

Wheldrake Wenlock Arms  0909 1022 1222 1452 1652

Crockey Hill  0916 1033 1233 1503 1703

Fulford Church  0923 1040 1240 1510 1711

York City Centre Merchantgate [Stop B] 0738 0934 1051 1251 1521 1723

York City Centre Railway Station 0742 - - - - 1729

                                          Saturdays  

Route No: 36 36 36 36 36
Elvington Village Hall 0900 1010 1210 1440 1640

Elvington Yorkshire Air Museum 0904 1014 1214 1444 1644

Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0909 1022 1222 1452 1652

Crockey Hill 0916 1033 1233 1503 1703

Fulford Church 0923 1040 1240 1510 1711

York City Centre Merchantgate [Stop B] 0934 1051 1251 1521 1723

York City Centre Railway Station - - - - 1729

36
including the journey on service X36 from Pocklington

Journeys going through to York Railway
Station call at Piccadilly [Stop B] instead
of Merchantgate.



Services 36 & X36 accept return tickets issued by

EAST YORKSHIRE

valid from 26th February 2012



all buses between York and Wheldrake

all buses between Wheldrake and York

                           Mondays to Fridays  

Route No: 35 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 35 35 35 35
York City Centre Merchantgate [Stop B] 0620 1020 1110 1220 1340 1420 1540 1620 1720 1825 2105 2325

Fulford Church 0626 1026 1116 1226 1346 1426 1546 1626 1726 1831 2111 2331

Crockey Hill 0632 1032 1124 1232 1354 1432 1554 1632 1732 1837 2117 2337

Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0640 1040 1134 1240 1404 1440 1604 1640 1740 1845 2125 2345

                           Mondays to Fridays  

Route No: 35 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 35 35 35
Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0723 0748 0909 0953 1022 1153 1222 1353 1452 1553 1652 1758 1858 1958 2203

Crockey Hill 0730 0755 0916 1000 1033 1200 1233 1400 1503 1600 1703 1805 1905 2005 2210

Fulford Church 0736 0804 0923 1006 1040 1206 1240 1406 1510 1606 1711 1811 1911 2011 2216

York City Centre Merchantgate 0745 0825 0934 1013 1051 1213 1251 1413 1521 1613 1723 1818 1918 2018 2223

                                          Saturdays  

Route No: 35 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 35 35 35
York City Centre Merchantgate [Stop B] 0620 1020 1110 1220 1340 1420 1540 1620 1825 2105 2325

Fulford Church 0626 1026 1116 1226 1346 1426 1546 1626 1831 2111 2331

Crockey Hill 0632 1032 1124 1232 1354 1432 1554 1632 1837 2117 2337

Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0640 1040 1134 1240 1404 1440 1604 1640 1845 2125 2345

                                          Saturdays  

Route No: 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 35 35
Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0748 0909 0953 1022 1153 1222 1353 1452 1553 1652 1758 1958 2203

Crockey Hill 0755 0916 1000 1033 1200 1233 1400 1503 1600 1703 1805 2005 2210

Fulford Church 0804 0923 1006 1040 1206 1240 1406 1510 1606 1711 1811 2011 2216

York City Centre Merchantgate 0815 0934 1013 1051 1213 1251 1413 1521 1613 1723 1818 2018 2223

This journey runs on
Friday nights only

These journeys run on
Friday nights only

During School Holidays this journey  arrives in York at 0815.

These journeys call at Piccadilly instead of Merchantgate and continue to York Railway Station.

These journeys fi nish at Piccadilly instead of Merchantgate.







valid from 26th February 2012


